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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Flanagan711
Kurt Thomas - 

9.350 9.625 9.4508.950 37.375
1 2 17T 1 1 

1 

Cayley Beaumont714
Kurt Thomas - 

9.025 9.775 9.2759.275 37.350
3 1 7T 4 2 

2 

Alyson Kuhn710
Kurt Thomas - 

9.100 9.275 9.4009.400 37.175
2 5 2 2 3 

3 

Raven Johsnon717
Kurt Thomas - 

8.900 9.100 9.3009.350 36.650
4 6T 4 3 4 

4 

Kate Sendrey713
Kurt Thomas - 

8.600 9.400 9.0009.325 36.325
9T 3 5 11T 5 

5 

Isabella Spangler734
Texas Dreams - 236

8.600 8.900 9.0259.200 35.725
9T 9T 11 9T 6 

6 

Peyton Campbell724
Texas Dreams - 236

8.700 8.850 8.9009.225 35.675
6 13T 10 15T 7 

7 

Grace Wickham732
Texas Dreams - 236

7.675 9.375 8.9009.300 35.250
32 4 6 15T 8 

8 

Isabella Boettger725
Texas Dreams - 236

8.550 8.550 8.7009.375 35.175
11T 24 3 26T 9T

9T

Avery Jenkins715
Kurt Thomas - 

8.300 8.875 9.0508.950 35.175
17T 11T 17T 7T 9T

9T

Chloe Rilling712
Kurt Thomas - 

8.500 8.750 8.7509.150 35.150
13 17T 13 23T 11T

11T

Bethany Liebert727
Texas Dreams - 236

8.250 8.925 9.0758.900 35.150
20 8 20 6 11T

11T

Chloe Smith-Abbott706
Empire - 208

8.450 8.300 9.0259.075 34.850
14T 29T 15 9T 13T

13T

Lexxi Guitierrez740
Texas Dreams - 236

8.300 8.750 8.7509.050 34.850
17T 17T 16 23T 13T

13T

Brenda Nolan703
Denton - 237

8.650 8.600 8.8008.550 34.600
7T 22T 30T 21 15 

15 

Alexandra Cole726
Texas Dreams - 236

7.850 8.300 9.0009.275 34.425
31 29T 7T 11T 16 

16 

Makenzie Hearron709
Gymnastics World

8.050 8.500 9.0508.675 34.275
24T 25 26 7T 17 

17 

Addison Johnston755
U.S. Gold - 205

8.000 8.800 8.2509.175 34.225
26T 15T 12 43T 18T

18T

Kaylie Garek708
Empire - 208

7.950 8.850 8.8508.575 34.225
28T 13T 29 18T 18T

18T

Medeleine Rykov744
Texas Dreams - 236

7.500 8.875 8.5509.275 34.200
35 11T 7T 30T 20T

20T

Carsyn Vincent754
U.S. Gold - 205

7.950 8.750 8.4009.100 34.200
28T 17T 14 36T 20T

20T

Hailey Kennedy743
Texas Dreams - 236

8.450 8.250 8.8258.525 34.050
14T 33 32 20 22 

22 

Leah Haddis723
Texas Dreams - 236

8.650 7.250 9.2008.875 33.975
7T 46 21T 5 23T

23T

Calista Wyatt707
Empire - 208

8.800 7.800 8.6508.725 33.975
5 42 25 28 23T

23T

Abby McDonald751
U.S. Gold - 205

7.250 9.100 8.9258.550 33.825
42T 6T 30T 14 25 

25 
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Ana Rivas719
Texas Champions

8.050 8.150 8.7008.800 33.700
24T 35T 24 26T 26 

26 

Elliott Klutts756
U.S. Gold - 205

8.000 7.950 8.9758.650 33.575
26T 40 27 13 27 

27 

Anaya Jaiswal730
Texas Dreams - 236

7.600 8.300 8.5508.950 33.400
33T 29T 17T 30T 28 

28 

Sadie Hernandez736
Texas Dreams - 236

7.450 8.350 8.7758.600 33.175
37T 28 28 22 29 

29 

Victoria Perry704
Denton - 237

8.300 8.450 8.7257.650 33.125
17T 26T 48 25 30 

30 

Leah Waterman752
U.S. Gold - 205

7.450 8.200 8.5508.875 33.075
37T 34 21T 30T 31 

31 

Amanda Salcedo746
Texas Dreams - 236

8.150 8.600 8.0008.250 33.000
21T 22T 39T 47T 32 

32 

Amy Niermann705
Eagle - 313

8.350 8.750 8.2257.625 32.950
16 17T 49 45 33 

33 

Eva Madden728
Texas Dreams - 236

7.600 7.100 8.5759.550 32.825
33T 47 1 29 34 

34 

Isabella Nguyen737
Texas Dreams - 236

7.475 8.150 8.8758.300 32.800
36 35T 38 17 35 

35 

Stefania Chandarasorn757
U.S. Gold - 205

8.100 8.450 8.4507.700 32.700
23 26T 46 34T 36 

36 

Kaydence Gouge745
Texas Dreams - 236

7.400 8.000 8.3508.850 32.600
39 39 23 39T 37T

37T

Sophia Rosenberger739
Texas Dreams - 236

7.300 8.800 8.4008.100 32.600
41 15T 42 36T 37T

37T

Mikayla Dorsey718
Texas Champions

7.150 8.900 8.4007.875 32.325
46 9T 44 36T 39 

39 

Julia Blois720
Texas Champions

7.900 8.100 8.5007.575 32.075
30 37 50 33 40 

40 

Molly Bilhartz750
The Palaestra - 248

8.150 7.850 8.1007.850 31.950
21T 41 45 46 41 

41 

Gianna Mintz729
Texas Dreams - 236

6.750 8.300 8.3508.500 31.900
50T 29T 33 39T 42 

42 

Sophia Ellis747
The Palaestra - 248

7.350 7.600 7.8008.325 31.075
40 43 37 49T 43 

43 

Emily Garretson721
Texas Champions

7.250 7.000 8.3008.400 30.950
42T 49 35 41T 44 

44 

Anna Jane Frost733
Texas Dreams - 236

6.800 7.500 8.4508.125 30.875
49 44 41 34T 45 

45 

Mackenzie McBride753
U.S. Gold - 205

7.200 8.050 7.8007.675 30.725
44T 38 47 49T 46 

46 

Kate Webb749
The Palaestra - 248

8.550 8.700 8.8504.400 30.500
11T 21 54 18T 47 

47 

Elizabeth Nims738
Texas Dreams - 236

6.750 7.400 8.3008.025 30.475
50T 45 43 41T 48 

48 

Camila Figueroa735
Texas Dreams - 236

6.600 6.600 8.0008.450 29.650
53 51 34 47T 49 

49 

Daniela Rodriguez731
Texas Dreams - 236

6.650 6.750 7.6008.350 29.350
52 50 36 52 50 

50 
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Dia Patel701
Denton - 237

6.850 6.250 8.2507.250 28.600
48 52 51 43T 51 

51 

Hollyn Titterington702
Denton - 237

6.500 5.800 7.6507.100 27.050
54 53 52 51 52 

52 

Katelyn Westover748
The Palaestra - 248

7.200 3.000 7.4256.550 24.175
44T 54 53 53 53 

53 

Kinsey Fink741
Texas Dreams - 236

7.050 7.050 0.0008.250 22.350
47 48 39T 54 54 

54 
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